
指定範囲

毛羽

境界線

等高線

地図記号

道路

Ｎ

100M500 10

用　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　路

水

路

水

用

場 水 取

ふ た ば 幼 稚 園

墓

地

墓

地

墓

地

墓

地

墓

地

墓地

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

10.0 10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0
15.0

15.
0

17.5

17.5

17.5

17.5

17.5
17.5 17.

5
17.5

17.5

17.5

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

22.5

22.5

22.5

22.5

22.5

22.5

22.5

22.5 22.5

22.5
22.5

22.5

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25
.0

25
.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

27
.5

27.5

30.0 30.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

30
.0

30
.0

32.5

32.5

32.5

32.5

32.5

32.5

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0
35.0

37.5

37.5

史 跡 指 定 地
山居北古墳

観音塚北２号墳

観音塚北１号墳

山居古墳

観音塚古墳

宮山古墳

薬師堂古墳

カラト塚古墳跡

山囲古墳跡


